AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL 2005-2006 CALENDAR

19
22
24
25
26
27
29
30
31

6

12

14

19

20
24-28
24

28

28

16
18
20
20
25
27
29
30

Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
M,T,W,Th,F
Monday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
W. Th. F.

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday

Revised

Open House - St. Basil 11-12 / St. Michael 1-2

Kdg. and Gr. 1 (Basil Campus) Parent Meeting 7 p.m.
First Day of School (full day 1-8)

Kdg. "Hands On" Workshop

1/ 2 day Kdg. Welcoming Brunch

St. Michael School "Pot Luck" at Elmwood after 4:30 Mass
Full Day Kdg. / Preschool Parent Meeting 7 p.m.

New Band Member Parent Meeting 7 p.m.

Parent Meeting Grades 2-4 - 7 p.m.

Parent Meeting Grades 5-8 - 7 p.m.

NO SCHOOL - Gr. P - 8

NO SCHOOL - Or. P - 8 - Labor Day

Preschool Orientation 3 year olds (9-10 a.m.-12;30-1:30)
Preschool Orientation 4 year olds (9-10 a.m.-12:30-1:30)
Preschool Orientation 3 year olds (9-10 a.m.-12;30-1:30)
Preschool Orientation 4 year olds (9-10 a.m.-12:30-1:30)
Preschool Starts/ Hot Lunch Starts

Picture Day K-8

Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m.

Midterm Reports

NO SCHOOL Gr. P-8 - Teacher In-Service

St. Michael Day

Last Day for Shorts

High School Nite at St. Michael for Gr. 6, 7 & 8/ 7-8:30p.m
Operation Keepsake Gr. 6, 7 & 8 Parent Meeting 7 p.m.

NO SCHOOL Gr. P-8 /Teacher In-Service

NO SCHOOL Gr. 5-8 /Teacher In-Service

"SMILES" begin for Gr. 1

Operation Keepsake Gr. 6, 7 & 8

Picture Retake Day -- K-8

End of First Quarter

NO SCHOOL Gr. K-4/ Teacher In-Service

Report Card Day

Parent Conferences - Or. 1-8 ( 11 - 8 p.m.)

NO SCHOOL Or. 1-8/Preschool & Kdg. will be in School
NO SCHOOL Or. P-8

Kdg. Thanksgiving Feast 12 - 2:30 p.m.

Preschool Thanksgiving 4 year olds( 10-1 lam/ 1:30-2:30pm)
NO SCHOOL P - 8 ~Thanksgiving Vacation

Preschool Picture Day 3 year olds
Preschool Picture Day 4 year olds

Or. 2 First Reconciliation 10 a.m.

NO SCHOOL P - 8 - Teacher In-Service
Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m.

Midterm Reports /BAND CONCERT 7 p.m.
Kdg. Christmas Program

6/15/05

Add
Date

Add

Add
Add

Add

Add Concert

Preschool Christmas Prog. 4 yr. 0ld(10-11 am/ 1:30-2:30pm) Date

Preschool Christmas Prog. 3 yr. old(10-11am/ 1:30-2:30pm)
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation Begins

School Resumes

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day

Preschool 4 yr.. olds Conferences (3 p.m. -7p.m.)
Preschool 4 yr. olds Conferences (8am-7pm)

End of Second Quarter

Preschool, Kdg..and Gr.1 Info Nite at St. Basil

Report Cards / Kdg. Conferences / NO School Kdg.
Open House/10:30-1 p.m. St. Michael / 1- 2 p.m. St. Basil
Catholic Schools Week / Re-registration Week

Date



FEBRUARY 6-10
16
20
22
24

MARCH 1
2

13,14,15

14&16

17

22

24

31

APRIL 14
24
25
25
27
28

MAY 3

JUNE

NN N

PLEASE PLAN FAMILY VACATIONS AROUND OUR SCHOOL CALENDAR

(OVER)
M,T,W,Th,F Sibling and New Student Registration Week
Thursday Preschool 3 yr. olds Conferences (8am.-7pm) No Preschool
Monday NO SCHOOL - President's Day
Wednesday Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m.
Friday Mid-term Report

Wednesday Ash Wednesday
Thursday Operation Keepsake Gr. 5 Parent Meeting 7 p.m.

M. T. W. Or. 5 Operation Keepsake

Tue.+Thurs. Kdg. Screening / No School for Kdg.

Friday NO SCHOOL P-8

Wednesday NO SCHOOL P-8/ Teacher In-Service

Friday End of Third Quarter

Friday Report Cards

Friday NO SCHOOL (Good Friday) /Easter Break Begins
Monday School Resumes

Tuesday St. Michael Campus Volunteer Breakfast 7 - 8 a.m.
Tuesday Confirmation Practice 7 p.m. in Church
Thursday St. Basil Campus Volunteer Breakfast 7 - 8 a.m.
Friday Gr. 8 Confirmation 7 p.m.

Wednesday Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m.
Thursday "Muffins for Mom"

Friday Midterm Report
Saturday First Communion
Monday "Jesus" Day" Gr. 2

Monday May Crowning St. Michael

Thursday Last "SMILES"

Thursday "Donuts for Dad"/Last Day for 3 year olds
Friday Last Day for 4 year olds

Monday NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Friday Last Day for Kdg. / Kdg. Extravaganza 7 p.m.
Monday Graduation 7 p.m. / Gr. 8 Dismissal 11:30 a.m.
Tuesday Picnic Day

Wednesday Mass or Prayer Service/Awards

Wednesday Last Day for Students 1-7/ Dismissal 11 a.m.
Monday Report Cards Mailed

SO THAT STUDENTS WILL NOT MISS CLASSES! THANK YOU!

School Calendar Subject to Change

Date

Date
Date
Date

Drop Lunch



