SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL 2005-2006 CALENDAR

	~		6/15/	05
AUGUST	22	Friday Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Tuesday Wednesday	Open House - St. Basil 11-12 / St. Michael 1-2 Kdg. and Gr. 1 (Basil Campus) Parent Meeting 7 p.m. First Day of School (full day 1-8) Kdg. "Hands On" Workshop 1/ 2 day Kdg. Welcoming Brunch St. Michael School "Pot Luck" at Elmwood after 4:30 Mass Full Day Kdg. / Preschool Parent Meeting 7 p.m. New Band Member Parent Meeting 7 p.m. Parent Meeting Grades 2-4 - 7 p.m.	Add Date
SEPTEMBER	1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 19 21 22 23 29 30	Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Thursday Friday Thursday Friday	Parent Meeting Grades 5-8 - 7 p.m. NO SCHOOL - Gr. P - 8 NO SCHOOL - Or. P - 8 - Labor Day Preschool Orientation 3 year olds (9-10 a.m12;30-1:30) Preschool Orientation 4 year olds (9-10 a.m12:30-1:30) Preschool Orientation 3 year olds (9-10 a.m12;30-1:30) Preschool Orientation 4 year olds (9-10 a.m12:30-1:30) Preschool Starts/ Hot Lunch Starts Picture Day K-8 Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. Midterm Reports NO SCHOOL Gr. P-8 - Teacher In-Service St. Michael Day Last Day for Shorts	
OCTOBER	19 20 24-28	Tuesday Wednesday Friday Wednesday Thursday M,T,W,Th,F Monday Friday Friday	NO SCHOOL Gr. P-8 /Teacher In-Service NO SCHOOL Gr. 5-8 /Teacher In-Service "SMILES" begin for Gr. 1	Add Add Add
NOVEMBER	4 10 10 11 18 21 23-25	Friday Thursday Thursday Friday Friday Monday W. Th. F.	Report Card Day Parent Conferences - Or. 1-8 (11 - 8 p.m.) NO SCHOOL Or. 1-8/Preschool & Kdg. will be in School NO SCHOOL Or. P-8 Kdg. Thanksgiving Feast 12 - 2:30 p.m. Preschool Thanksgiving 4 year olds(10-1 lam/1:30-2:30pm) NO SCHOOL P - 8 ~ Thanksgiving Vacation	
DECEMBER	1 2 3 6 7 9 16 19 20 22	Thursday Friday Saturday Tuesday Wednesday Friday Friday Monday Tuesday Thursday	Preschool Picture Day 3 year olds Preschool Picture Day 4 year olds Or. 2 First Reconciliation 10 a.m. NO SCHOOL P - 8 - Teacher In-Service Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. Midterm Reports /BAND CONCERT 7 p.m. Kdg. Christmas Program Preschool Christmas Prog. 4 yr. old(10-11 am/ 1:30-2:30pm) Preschool Christmas Prog. 3 yr. old(10-11am/ 1:30-2:30pm) NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation Begins	Add Concert Date Date
JANUARY	3 16 18 20 20 25 27 29 30	Tuesday Monday Wednesday Friday Friday Wednesday Friday Sunday Monday	School Resumes NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day Preschool 4 yr olds Conferences (3 p.m7p.m.) Preschool 4 yr. olds Conferences (8am-7pm) End of Second Quarter Preschool, Kdgand Gr.1 Info Nite at St. Basil Report Cards / Kdg. Conferences / NO School Kdg. Open House/10:30-1 p.m. St. Michael / 1- 2 p.m. St. Basil Catholic Schools Week / Re-registration Week	

(OVER)

FEBRUARY	6-10 16 20 22 24	M,T,W,Th,F Thursday Monday Wednesday Friday	Sibling and New Student Registration Week Preschool 3 yr. olds Conferences (8am7pm) No Preschool NO SCHOOL - President's Day Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. Mid-term Report	
MARCH	1 2 13,14,15 14&16 17 22 24 31	Wednesday Thursday M. T. W. Tue.+Thurs. Friday Wednesday Friday Friday	Ash Wednesday Operation Keepsake Gr. 5 Parent Meeting 7 p.m. Or. 5 Operation Keepsake Kdg. Screening / No School for Kdg. NO SCHOOL P-8 NO SCHOOL P-8/ Teacher In-Service End of Third Quarter Report Cards	
APRIL	14 24 25 25 27 28	Friday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Friday	NO SCHOOL (Good Friday) /Easter Break Begins School Resumes St. Michael Campus Volunteer Breakfast 7 - 8 a.m. Confirmation Practice 7 p.m. in Church St. Basil Campus Volunteer Breakfast 7 - 8 a.m. Gr. 8 Confirmation 7 p.m.	Date
MAY	3 4 5 6 8 15 18 25 26 29	Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Monday Thursday Thursday Friday Monday	Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. "Muffins for Mom" Midterm Report First Communion "Jesus" Day" Gr. 2 May Crowning St. Michael Last "SMILES" "Donuts for Dad"/Last Day for 3 year olds Last Day for 4 year olds NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day	Date Date Date Drop Lunch
JUNE	2 5 6 7 7 12	Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Monday	Last Day for Kdg. / Kdg. Extravaganza 7 p.m. Graduation 7 p.m. / Gr. 8 Dismissal 11:30 a.m. Picnic Day Mass or Prayer Service/Awards Last Day for Students 1-7/ Dismissal 11 a.m. Report Cards Mailed	

PLEASE PLAN FAMILY VACATIONS AROUND OUR SCHOOL CALENDAR SO THAT STUDENTS WILL NOT MISS CLASSES! THANK YOU!

School Calendar Subject to Change